
 
 
 

GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION 

FEDERAL ACQUISITION SERVICE 
AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE CATALOG/PRICE LIST 

 

On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and the 
option to create an electronic delivery order is available through GSA Advantage!, a menu- driven 

database system. The INTERNET address for GSA Advantage! is http://www.gsaadvantage.gov 
 

 

 

 

 

SCHEDULE TITLE: Transportation, Delivery and Relocation Services 

 

FSC GROUP: V122 
 

CONTRACT NUMBER: GS-33F-039BA 
 

CONTRACT PERIOD: August 22, 2014 to August 21, 2029 

 

 

For more information on ordering from Federal Supply Schedules click on the GSA Schedules link 

at www.gsa.gov 
 

 

 

 

 

CONTRACTOR: 

All Car Leasing, Inc. 
13900 Laurel Lakes Ave Ste 100 

Laurel, MD 20707 
Phone number: 240-581-1346 

Fax number: 301-498- 3880 

www.nextcarrental.com/gsa.htm 

gsa-rsvp@nextcar.com 
 

 

 

 
 

CONTRACTOR'S ADMINISTRATION SOURCE: 

Dennis Boucher 

 
 

BUSINESS SIZE: 

Small 

http://www.gsaadvantage.gov/
http://www.gsa.gov/
http://www.nextcarrental.com/gsa.htm
mailto:gsa-rsvp@nextcar.com


CUSTOMER INFORMATION: 

la. TABLE OF AWARDED SPECIAL ITEM NUMBERS (SINs) 
 

SIN 

532111 

DESCRIPTION 

Automotive Equipment Rental and Leasing – Rental Supplemental Vehicle 

Program (RSVP) 
 

lb. LOWEST PRICED MODEL NUMBER AND PRICE FOR EACH SIN: N/ A 

 

le. HOURLY RATES: See page 4 for rates. 
 

2. MAXIMUM ORDER*: $1,000,000 
 

*If the best value selection places your order over the Maximum Order identified in this 

catalog/pricelist,   you have an opportunity to obtain a better schedule contract price. Before 

placing your order, contact the aforementioned contactor   for  a better price. The contractor 

may (1) offer a new price for this requirement (2) offer the lowest price available under this 

contract or (3) decline the order. A deliver y order that exceeds the maximum order may be 

placed under the schedule contract in accordance with FAR 8.404. 
 

3. MINIMUM ORDER: $100 

 

4. GEOGRAPHIC   COVERAGE: 48 contiguous states, Alaska, Hawaii, Washington D.C., Puerto 

Rico, U.S. Territories, and to a port or consolidation point within the aforementioned 
locations for orders that are received  from overseas activities. 

 
5. POINT(S) OF PRODUCTION: 13900 Laurel Lakes Ave, Ste 100 Laurel, MD 20707 

 

6. DISCOUNT FROM LIST PRICES: Prices shown are GSA Net, discount deducted. 
 

7. QUANTITY DISCOUNT(S): None 
 

8. PROMPT PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30 days 

 
9. FOREIGN ITEMS: None 

 

1 0a. TIME OF DELIVERY: Determined on task order level 
 

10b. EXPEDITED DELIVERY: Contact contractor 
 

10c. OVERNIGHT AND 2-DAY DELIVERY: Contact contractor 

 
10d. URGENT REQUIRMENTS: Agencies can contact the Contractor's representative to affect a 

faster delivery. Customers   are encouraged to contact the contractor for the purpose of 
requesting accelerated delivery. 

 

11. FOB POINT: Destination 

 

12a. ORDERING ADDRESS: 13900 Laurel Lakes Ave, Ste 100 Laurel, MD 20707 



12b. ORDERING PROCEDURES: For supplies and services, the ordering procedures, information on Blanket 
Purchase Agreements (BPA's) are found in Federal Acquisition Regulation (FARI8.405-3) 

 

13. PAYMENT ADDRESS: 13900 Laurel Lakes Ave, Ste 100 Laurel, MD 20707 

 

14. WARRANTY PROVISION: N/A 

 

15. EXPORT PACKING CHARGES: N/A 
 

16. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF RENTAL, MAINTENANCE, AND REPAIR (IF APPLICABLE): 

N/A 

 

17. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF INSTALLATION (IFAPPLICABLE): N/A 

 
18a. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF REPAIR PARTS INDICATING DATE OF PARTS PRICE LISTSAND 

ANY DISCOUNTS FROM LIST PRICES (IF AVAILABLE): N/A 

 

18b. TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR ANY OTHER SERVICES (IF APPLICABLE): N/A 

 
19. LIST OF SERVICE AND DISTRIBUTION POINTS (IF APPLICABLE): N/A 

20. LIST OF PARTICIPATING DEALERS (IF APPLICABLE): N/A 

 
21. PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE (IFAPPLICABLE): N/A 

 

22a. SPECIAL ATTRIBUTES SUCH AS ENVIRONMENTAL ATTRIBUTES (e.g. recycled content, 

energy efficiency, and/or reduced pollutants): N/A 

 

22b. Section 508 Compliance for EIT: N/A 
 

23. SAM UEI: DBVJC4TLZ7L3 

 

24. Contractor has an active registration in the SAM database. 



 

SIN 
 

SERVICE 

PROPOSED 

PRICE 
OFFERED 

TO GSA FOR 

DAILY RATE 

PRICE 
OFFERED TO 
GSA FOR 
WEEKLY RATE 

PRICE 
OFFERED TO 
GSA FOR 
MONTHLY RATE 

 
532111 

Economy (Nissan Versa, Hyundai 
Accent) 

 
$40.20 

 
$221.10 

 
$884.40 

 

532111 Compact (Kia Rio, Chevy Trax) 
 

$37.19 
 

$195.98 
 

$783.93 

 

532111 
Standard Mid-Size (Kia 

Soul, Toyota Corolla) 

 

$42.21 
 

$236.19 
 

$944.74 

 

532111 
Full (Toyota Camry/ Hyundai 

Sonata) 

 

$49.25 
 

$276.38 
 

$1,105.55 

532111 Premium (Dodge Charger) $64.53 $348.48 $1,393.94 

532111 
Small SUV (Jeep Compass, 

Hyundai Kona) 
$63.48 $349.14 $1,396.56 

 

532111 
Midsize SUV - StndSUV5 (Ford 

Edge, Hyundai Sante Fe) 

 

$66.65 
 

$350.57 
 

$1,401.76 

 

532111 

Full Size SUV (Dodge Durango, 
Ford Explorer) 

 

$95.48 

 

$552.77 

 

$2,211.08 

 
 

532111 

7 Pass Van - StanWag7 (Dodge 
Journey, Dodge Grand Caravan) 

 
 

$71.79 

 
 

$394.85 

 
 

$1,579.40 

 

532111 
12 Pass Van (Ford Transit 

Mid Roof) 

 

$119.00 
 

$706.52 
 

$2,826.08 

 

532111 
15 Pass Van (Ford Transit Mid 

Roof) 

 

$114.00 
 

$631.00 
 

$2,527.36 

 

532111 
10 ft Cargo Van – CargoVLR (Ford 

Transit) 

 

$50.25 
 

$251.25 
 

$1,005.04 

 

 
532111 

12 Ft Dry Van (Ford Transit Mid 
Roof, RAM Promaster Mid 

Roof) 

 

 
$77.23 

 

 
$424.75 

 

 
$1,699.00 

 

532111 

3/4 Ton Mid Roof Cargo (Ford 
Transit Mid Roof, RAM 
Promaster Mid Roof) 

 

$77.23 

 

$424.75 

 

$1,699.00 

532111 Pick Up Truck – WorkPkup 
(Ford F150) 

$50.25 $251.25 $1,005.04 

 

532111 
3/4 Ton 4 X 4 Crew Cab (Ford 

F150 4 X 4 Crew) 

 

$77.23 
 

$424.75 
 

$1,699.00 

532111 
SPAR - 1/4 Ton / Light Truck 

(Ford Ranger, Chevy Colorado) 
$50.25 $251.25 $1,005.04 

 


