

# GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION FEDERAL ACQUISITION SERVICE AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE CATALOG/PRICE LIST

On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and the option to create an electronic delivery order is available through **GSA** *Advantage!*, a menu-driven database system. The INTERNET address for **GSA** *Advantage!* is <a href="http://www.gsaadvantage.gov">http://www.gsaadvantage.gov</a>

**SCHEDULE TITLE:** Transportation, Delivery and Relocation Services

FSC GROUP: V122

**CONTRACT NUMBER:** GS-33F-039BA

CONTRACT PERIOD: August 22, 2014 to August 21, 2029

For more information on ordering from Federal Supply Schedules click on the GSA Schedules link at <a href="https://www.gsa.gov">www.gsa.gov</a>

## **CONTRACTOR:**

All Car Leasing, Inc.
13900 Laurel Lakes Ave Ste 100
Laurel, MD 20707
Phone number: 240-581-1346
Fax number: 301-498- 3880
www.nextcarrental.com/gsa.htm

gsa-rsvp@nextcar.com

## CONTRACTOR'S ADMINISTRATION SOURCE:

Dennis Boucher

**BUSINESS SIZE:** 

Small

## **CUSTOMER INFORMATION:**

## la. TABLE OF AWARDED SPECIAL ITEM NUMBERS (SINs)

SIN DESCRIPTION

532111 Automotive Equipment Rental and Leasing – Rental Supplemental Vehicle

Program (RSVP)

**Ib.** LOWEST PRICED MODEL NUMBER AND PRICE FOR EACH SIN: N/A

**le. HOURLY RATES:** See page 4 for rates.

2. MAXIMUM ORDER\*: \$1,000,000

\*If the best value selection places your order over the Maximum Order identified in this catalog/pricelist, you have an opportunity to obtain a better schedule contract price. Before placing your order, contact the aforementioned contactor for a better price. The contractor may (1) offer a new price for this requirement (2) offer the lowest price available under this contract or (3) decline the order. A deliver y order that exceeds the maximum order may be placed under the schedule contract in accordance with FAR 8.404.

- 3. MINIMUM ORDER: \$100
- **4. GEOGRAPHIC COVERAGE:** 48 contiguous states, Alaska, Hawaii, Washington D.C., Puerto Rico, U.S. Territories, and to a port or consolidation point within the aforementioned locations for orders that are received from overseas activities.
- **5. POINT(S) OF PRODUCTION:** 13900 Laurel Lakes Ave, Ste 100 Laurel, MD 20707
- **6. DISCOUNT FROM LIST PRICES:** Prices shown are GSA Net, discount deducted.
- **7. QUANTITY DISCOUNT(S):** None
- **8. PROMPT PAYMENT TERMS:** Net 30 days
- **9. FOREIGN ITEMS:** None
- 10a. TIME OF DELIVERY: Determined on task order level
- 10b. EXPEDITED DELIVERY: Contact contractor
- 10c. OVERNIGHT AND 2-DAY DELIVERY: Contact contractor
- **10d. URGENT REQUIRMENTS:** Agencies can contact the Contractor's representative to affect a faster delivery. Customers are encouraged to contact the contractor for the purpose of requesting accelerated delivery.
- 11. **FOB POINT:** Destination
- 12a. ORDERING ADDRESS: 13900 Laurel Lakes Ave, Ste 100 Laurel, MD 20707

- **12b. ORDERING PROCEDURES:** For supplies and services, the ordering procedures, information on Blanket Purchase Agreements (BPA's) are found in Federal Acquisition Regulation (FARI8.405-3)
- 13. PAYMENT ADDRESS: 13900 Laurel Lakes Ave, Ste 100 Laurel, MD 20707
- 14. WARRANTY PROVISION: N/A
- 15. EXPORT PACKING CHARGES: N/A
- 16. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF RENTAL, MAINTENANCE, AND REPAIR (IF APPLICABLE):  $\rm N/A$
- 17. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF INSTALLATION (IFAPPLICABLE): N/A
- 18a. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF REPAIR PARTS INDICATING DATE OF PARTS PRICE LISTSAND ANY DISCOUNTS FROM LIST PRICES (IF AVAILABLE): N/A
- 18b. TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR ANY OTHER SERVICES (IF APPLICABLE): N/A
- 19. LIST OF SERVICE AND DISTRIBUTION POINTS (IF APPLICABLE): N/A
- **20.** LIST OF PARTICIPATING DEALERS (IF APPLICABLE): N/A
- **21.** PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE (IFAPPLICABLE): N/A
- 22a. SPECIAL ATTRIBUTES SUCH AS ENVIRONMENTAL ATTRIBUTES (e.g. recycled content, energy efficiency, and/or reduced pollutants): N/A
- 22b. Section 508 Compliance for EIT: N/A
- **23. SAM UEI:** DBVJC4TLZ7L3
- 24. Contractor has an active registration in the SAM database.

SIN	SERVICE PROPOSED	PRICE OFFERED TO GSA FOR DAILY RATE	PRICE OFFERED TO GSA FOR WEEKLY RATE	PRICE OFFERED TO GSA FOR MONTHLY RATE
532111	Economy (Nissan Versa, Hyundai Accent)	\$40.20	\$221.10	\$884.40
532111	Compact (Kia Rio, Chevy Trax)	\$37.19	\$195.98	\$783.93
532111	Standard Mid-Size (Kia Soul,Toyota Corolla)	\$42.21	\$236.19	\$944.74
532111	Full (Toyota Camry/ Hyundai Sonata)	\$49.25	\$276.38	\$1,105.55
532111	Premium (Dodge Charger)	\$64.53	\$348.48	\$1,393.94
532111	Small SUV (Jeep Compass, Hyundai Kona)	\$63.48	\$349.14	\$1,396.56
532111	Midsize SUV - StndSUV5 (Ford Edge, Hyundai Sante Fe)	\$66.65	\$350.57	\$1,401.76
532111	Full Size SUV (Dodge Durango, Ford Explorer)	\$95.48	\$552.77	\$2,211.08
532111	7 Pass Van - StanWag7 (Dodge Journey, Dodge Grand Caravan)	\$71.79	\$394.85	\$1,579.40
532111	12 Pass Van (Ford Transit Mid Roof)	\$119.00	\$706.52	\$2,826.08
532111	15 Pass Van (Ford Transit Mid Roof)	\$114.00	\$631.00	\$2,527.36
532111	10 ft Cargo Van – CargoVLR (Ford Transit)	\$50.25	\$251.25	\$1,005.04
532111	12 Ft Dry Van (Ford Transit Mid Roof, RAM Promaster Mid Roof)	\$77.23	\$424.75	\$1,699.00
532111	3/4 Ton Mid Roof Cargo (Ford Transit Mid Roof, RAM Promaster Mid Roof)	\$77.23	\$424.75	\$1,699.00
532111	Pick Up Truck – WorkPkup (FordF150)	\$50.25	\$251.25	\$1,005.04
532111	3/4 Ton 4 X 4 Crew Cab (Ford F150 4 X 4 Crew)	\$77.23	\$424.75	\$1,699.00
532111	SPAR - 1/4 Ton / Light Truck (Ford Ranger, Chevy Colorado)	\$50.25	\$251.25	\$1,005.04